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Varsity Track (Boys)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Saturday Mar. 02 @ OPEN (EIU Boys Track
Indoor Meet)

EIU Lantz Fieldhouse 7:30 AM 9:00AM

Wednesday Mar. 06 @ Mt. Zion High School
(Mt. Zion Indoor Meet)

Mt. Zion High School 3:15 PM 4:30PM

Tuesday Mar. 19 Arcola, Arthur, TTown, VG Track  4:00PM
Friday Mar. 22 @ OPEN (Illinois Top Times

Indoor State Meet at
Illinois Wesleyan)

Illinois Wesleyan - Shirk
Center

 TBA

Tuesday Mar. 26 Tuscola-CGB Track  4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 02 @ Shelbyville High School Shelbyville High School 2:40 PM 4:00PM
Saturday Apr. 06 @ Arthur-Lovington-

Atwood-Hammond High
School (Arthur
Invitational)

Arthur-Lovington-Atwood-
Hammond High School

8:40 AM 10:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 09 @ @ Assumption Central A&M High School 3:15 PM 4:30PM
Friday Apr. 12 @ Monticello Schools

(Monticello Invitational)
Monticello High School 2:45 PM 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 16 Tri-County Track Meet Track  4:00PM
Friday Apr. 19 @ Tuscola High School

(Tuscola Invitational)
Tuscola High School 2:15 PM 4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 30 Redskin Invitational Track  4:00PM
Friday May. 03 @ Lincoln Prairie

Conference Track Meet at
Argenta-Oreana

Argenta-Oreana High
School

 TBA

Saturday May. 11 @ Shelbyville High School
(Shelbyville Open)

Shelbyville High School 8:10 AM 9:30AM

Monday May. 13 @ Urbana High School
(News Gazette Honor Roll
Meet)

Urbana High School 3:05 PM 5:00PM

Wednesday May. 15 @ Okaw Valley High
School (IHSA Sectionals)

Okaw Valley High School  TBA

Thursday May. 23 @ OPEN (IHSA State
Prelim's)

EIU Track & Field - O'Brien
Field

 TBA

Saturday May. 25 @ OPEN (IHSA State
Finals)

EIU Track & Field - O'Brien
Field

 TBA
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